
FINAL INDIVIDUAL PLAYER STATS 
Player	 Tourneys	 Rnds	 Strokes	 Avg.	 Low	 Best Finish
Mark Silvers III	 12	 34	 2473	 72.74	 64	 T3 
George Bryan IV	 12	 34	 2476	 72.82	 65	 2
Wesley Bryan	 12	 34	 2485	 73.09	 67	 T1
Patrick Rada	 10	 28	 2087	 74.54	 68	 T9 
Sam Braver	 6	 18	 1353	 75.17	 68	 T11
Patrick Cunning	 1	 1	 73	 73.00	 73	 T21
Allen Koon	 3	 9	 668	 74.22	 70	 T2
Paul Woodbury	 3	 9	 698	 77.56	 72	 T1
Baker Elmore	 1	 3	 238	 79.33	 76	 67
TEAM	 12	 34	 9890	 290.88	 269	 1

Carpet Capital Collegiate (Par 72)
Player	 Rounds	 Finish
Allen Koon	 73-70-70=213	 T2
Mark Silvers III	 77-72-68=217	 T13
Wesley Bryan	 72-76-72=220	 T30
George Bryan IV	 72-73-81=226	 T62
Paul Woodbury	 78-80-75=233	 T83

Mason Rudolph Invitational (Par 71)
Player	 Rounds	 Finish
Mark Silvers III	 70-69-69=208	 4
George Bryan IV	 69-72-69=210	 7
Patrick Rada	 71-70-71=212	 T9
Wesley Bryan	 79-69-69=217	 T23
Allen Koon	 71-75-75=221	 T50

Isleworth-UCF Invite (Par 72)
Player	 Rounds	 Finish
George Bryan IV	 75-75-75=225	 T26
Wesley Bryan	 73-79-76=228	 T41
Patrick Rada	 74-77-81=232	 T57
Allen Koon	 75-75-84=234	 T67
Mark Silvers III	 79-75-81=235	 T72
  	
Rees Jones Intercollegiate (Par 72)
Player	 Rounds	 Finish
Paul Woodbury	 72-72-74=218	 T1
Wesley Bryan	 73-71-74=218	 T1
George Bryan IV	 74-74-72=220	 4
Mark Silvers III	 72-74-78=224	 7
Patrick Rada	 75-73-88=236	 35

General Hackler Invitational (Par 72)
Player	 Rounds	 Finish
Mark Silvers III	 74-75-70=219	 T3
Wesley Bryan	 77-73-74=224	 T16
George Bryan IV	 76-80-76=232	 T48
Baker Elmore	 76-79-83=238	 67
Paul Woodbury	 80-87-80=247	 T74

Schenkel E-Z Go Invitational (Par 72)
Player	 Rounds	 Finish
George Bryan IV	 74-70-68=212	 2
Sam Braver	 71-74-71=216	 T11
Mark Silvers III	 77-69-73=219	 T26
Wesley Bryan	 71-75-74=220	 T32
Patrick Rada	 75-75-76=226	 T62

Hootie at Bulls Bay Inter. (Par 71)
Player	 Rounds	 Finish
George Bryan IV	 69-67-65=201	 2
Mark Silvers III	 74-73-68=215	 T22
Wesley Bryan	 74-71-73=218	 T36
Patrick Rada	 77-72-70=219	 T41
Sam Braver	 74-69-77=220	 T46

U.S. Collegiate Championship (Par 72)
Player	 Rounds	 Finish
Patrick Rada	 72-83-80=225	 T32
Mark Silvers III	 75-73-78=226	 T37
Wesley Bryan	 71-76-79=226	 T37
George Bryan IV	 73-74-79=226	 T37
Sam Braver	 75-80-76-231	 T62

SEC Championship (Par 72)
Player	 Rounds	 Finish
Wesley Bryan	 75-69-71=215 	 T10
Mark Silvers III	 68-73-75=216 	 T12
Patrick Rada	 74-74-72=220 	 T21
George Bryan IV	 76-70-75=221	 T27
Sam Braver	 82-82-76=240	 60

Cavalier Classic (Par 72)
Player	 Rounds	 Finish
George Bryan IV	 70	 T4
Wesley Bryan	 72	 T14
Patrick Rada	 72	 T14
Mark Silvers III	 72	 T14
Patrick Cunning	 73	 T21
(36-hole event shortened by weather)

NCAA Southeast Regional (Par 71)
Player	 Rounds	 Finish
Mark Silvers III	 69-74-64=207	 T10
George Bryan IV	 69-72-67=208	 T14
Wesley Bryan 	 67-73-68=208	 T14
Sam Braver	 74-68-70=212	 T33
Patrick Rada	 68-74-73=215	 T44

NCAA Championship (Par 71)
Player	 Rounds	 Finish
Mark Silvers III	 74-69-72=215	 T18
Wesley Bryan	 76-70-73=219	 T36
George Bryan IV	 76-72-77=225	 T89
Patrick Rada	 79-77-74=230	 T127
Sam Braver	 84-75-75=234	 T143

2008-09 FINAL Team Results
Date	 Tournament	 Score	 Finish
Sept. 12-14	 Carpet Capital Collegiate	 294-291-285=870 (+6)	 3rd/18
Sept 26-28	 Mason Rudolph Invitational	 281-280-278=839 (-13)	 1st/17
Oct. 26-28	 Isleworth Collegiate Invitational	 297-302-313=912 (+48)	 16th/18
Nov. 3-4	 Rees Jones Intercollegiate	 291-290-298=879 (+15)	 1st/12
March 8-9	 General Hackler Invitational	 303-307-300=910 (+46)	 9th/14
March 20-22	 Schenkel E-Z Go Invitational	 291-288-286=865 (+1)	 1st/18
March 29-31	 Hootie at Bulls Bay Intercollegiate	 291-279-276=846 (-6)	 3rd/15
April 5-7	 U.S. Collegiate Championship	 291-303-303=897 (+33)	 11th/15
April 17-19	 SEC Championship	 293-286-293=872 (+8)	 T-4th/12
April 25-26	 Cavalier Classic	 286 (-2)	 1st/18
May 14-16	 NCAA Southeast Regional	 273-287-269=829 (-23)	 T-2nd/14
May 26-28	 NCAA Championship	 305-286-294=885 (+33)	 16th/30

Sam Braver (Fr., Roswell, Ga.)
Tourney	 Rounds	 Finish
Schenkel	 71-74-71=216 (E)	 T11
Hootie	 74-69-77=220 (+7)	 T46
USCC	 75-80-76=231 (+15)	 T62
SEC	 82-82-76=240 (+24)	 60
Regional	 74-68-70=212 (-1)	 T33
NCAA 	 84-75-75=234 (+21)	 T143

George Bryan IV (Jr., Chapin, S.C.)
Tourney	 Rounds	 Finish
Carpet Cap.	72-73-81=226 (+10)	 T62
M. Rudolph	 69-72-69=210 (-3)	 7
Isleworth	 75-75-75=225 (+9)	 T26
Rees Jones	 74-74-72=220 (+4)	 4
Gen Hackler	76-80-76=232 (+16)	 T48
Schenkel	 74-70-68=212 (-4)	 2
Hootie	 69-67-65=201 (-12)	 2
USCC	 73-74-79=226 (+10)	 T37
SEC	 76-70-75=221 (+5)	 T27
Cavalier	 70 (-2)	 T4
Regional	 69-72-67=208 (-5)	 T14
NCAA	 76-72-77=225 (+12)	 T89

Wesley Bryan (Fr., Chapin, S.C.)
Tourney	 Rounds	 Finish
Carpet Cap.	 72-76-72=220 (+4)	 T30
M. Rudolph	 79-69-69=217 (+4)	 T23
Isleworth	 73-79-76=228 (+12)	 T41
Rees Jones	 73-71-74=218 (+2)	 T1
Gen Hackler	77-73-74=224 (+8)	 T16
Schenkel	 71-75-74=220 (+4)	 T32
Hootie	 74-71-73=218 (+5)	 T41
USCC	 71-76-79=226 (+10)	 T37
SEC	 75-69-71=215 (-1)	 T10
Cavalier	 72 (E)	 T14
Regional	 67-73-68=208 (-5)	 T14
NCAA	 76-70-73=219 (+6)	 T36

Patrick Cunning (Sr., Aiken, S.C.)
Tourney	 Rounds	 Finish
Cavalier	 73 (+1)	 T21

Baker Elmore (Sr., Cheraw, S.C.)
Tourney	 Rounds	 Finish
Gen Hackler	76-79-83=238 (+22)	 67

Allen Koon (Sr., Bamberg, S.C.)
Tourney	 Rounds	 Finish
Carpet Cap.	 73-70-70=213 (-3)	 T2
M. Rudolph	 71-75-75=221 (+8)	 T50
Isleworth	 75-75-84=234 (+18)	 T67

Patrick Rada (Jr., Anderson, S.C.)
Tourney	 Rounds	 Finish
M. Rudolph	 71-70-71=212 (-1)	 T9
Isleworth	 74-77-81=232 (+16)	 T57
Rees Jones	73-75-88=236 (+20)	 35
Schenkel	 75-75-76=226 (+10)	 T62
Hootie	 77-72-70=219 (+6)	 T41
USCC	 72-83-70=225 (+9)	 T32
SEC	 74-74-72=220 (+4)	 T21
Cavalier	 72 (E)	 T14
Regional	 68-74-73=220 (+1)	 T44
NCAA	 79-77-74=230 (+17)	 T127

Mark Silvers III (Sr., Savannah, Ga.)
Tourney	 Rounds	 Finish
Carpet Cap.	 77-72-68=217 (+1)	 T13
M. Rudolph	 70-69-69=208 (-5)	 4
Isleworth	 79-75-81=235 (+19)	 T72
Rees Jones	 72-74-78=224 (+8)	 7
Gen Hackler	74-75-70=219 (+3)	 T3
Schenkel	 77-69-73=219 (+3)	 T26
Hootie	 74-73-68=215 (+2)	 T22
USCC	 75-73-78=226 (+10)	 T37
SEC	 68-73-75=216 (E)	 T12
Cavalier	 72 (E)	 T14
Regional	 69-74-64=207 (-6)	 T10
NCAA	 74-69-72=215 (+2)	 T18

Paul Woodbury (Jr., Lake City, S.C.)
Tournament	 Rounds	 Finish
Carpet Cap.	78-80-75=233 (+17)	 T83
Rees Jones	 72-72-74=218 (+2)	 T1
Gen Hackler	80-87-80=247 (+31)	 T74
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